
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 4

Roanne > Roanne

MERCREDI 12 JUIN 2019

Savoie Mont Blanc

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance Totale : 525.100 km
Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 12h27'56" 42.115 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 

Distance : 26.100 km
33'38" 46.561 km/h

1 106 VAN AERT Wout BELTJV 00"
2 136 POLITT Nils GERTKA 01'05"
3 42 CAVAGNA Remi FRADQT 01'10"
4 105 POWLESS Neilson USATJV 01'45"
5 141 LAMBRECHT Bjorg BELLTS 02'06"
6 4 MOSCON Gianni ITAINS 02'14"
7 93 GAUDU David FRAGFC 02'16"
8 216 STORK Florian GERSUN ' '
9 137 SCHMIDT WURTZ Mads DENTKA 02'20"

10 173 DE BOD Stefan RSATDD 02'23"
11 131 CRAS Steff BELTKA 02'42"
12 127 WHELAN James AUSEF1 02'49"
13 147 VANHOUCKE Harm BELLTS 02'51"
14 125 VAN DEN BERG Julius NEDEF1 02'53"
15 16 SCHULTZ Nicholas AUSMTS ' '
16 124 OWEN Logan USAEF1 03'05"
17 102 EENKHOORN Pascal NEDTJV 03'08"
18 114 EG Niklas DENTFS 03'10"
19 146 MERTZ Remy BELLTS 03'12"
20 215 POWER Rob AUSSUN 03'28"
21 104 KUSS Sepp USATJV ' '
22 56 MUHLBERGER Gregor AUTBOH 03'30"
23 62 BALLERINI Davide ITAAST 03'36"
24 35 RAVASI Edward ITAUAD 03'49"
25 213 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NEDSUN 03'52"
26 37 TROIA Oliviero ITAUAD 04'03"
27 33 MUNOZ LANCHEROS Cristian COLUAD 04'08"
28 153 PADUN Mark UKRTBM 04'15"
29 23 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 04'18"
30 214 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DENSUN 04'19"
31 195 EIKING Odd Christian NORWGG 04'22"
32 45 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose COLDQT 04'33"
33 103 HOFSTEDE Lennard NEDTJV 05'25"
34 186 MANZIN Lorrenzo FRAVCB 05'41"

1 106 VAN AERT Wout BELTJV 00"12h27'56"
2 136 POLITT Nils GERTKA 01'14"12h29'10"
3 141 LAMBRECHT Bjorg BELLTS 02'15"12h30'11"
4 131 CRAS Steff BELTKA 02'52"12h30'48"
5 147 VANHOUCKE Harm BELLTS 03'01"12h30'57"
6 16 SCHULTZ Nicholas AUSMTS 03'37"12h31'33"
7 195 EIKING Odd Christian NORWGG 04'31"12h32'27"
8 4 MOSCON Gianni ITAINS 06'09"12h34'05"
9 93 GAUDU David FRAGFC 06'11"12h34'07"

10 103 HOFSTEDE Lennard NEDTJV 07'38"12h35'34"
11 105 POWLESS Neilson USATJV 09'30"12h37'26"
12 215 POWER Rob AUSSUN 11'13"12h39'09"
13 173 DE BOD Stefan RSATDD 13'24"12h41'20"
14 216 STORK Florian GERSUN 16'55"12h44'51"
15 33 MUNOZ LANCHEROS Cristian COLUAD 17'17"12h45'13"
16 104 KUSS Sepp USATJV 18'07"12h46'03"
17 56 MUHLBERGER Gregor AUTBOH 18'09"12h46'05"
18 62 BALLERINI Davide ITAAST 18'13"12h46'09"
19 153 PADUN Mark UKRTBM 19'32"12h47'28"
20 23 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 19'33"12h47'29"
21 42 CAVAGNA Remi FRADQT 19'39"12h47'35"
22 124 OWEN Logan USAEF1 21'00"12h48'56"
23 35 RAVASI Edward ITAUAD 22'18"12h50'14"
24 213 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NEDSUN 22'21"12h50'17"
25 146 MERTZ Remy BELLTS 24'07"12h52'03"
26 102 EENKHOORN Pascal NEDTJV 27'03"12h54'59"
27 137 SCHMIDT WURTZ Mads DENTKA 27'45"12h55'41"
28 214 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip DENSUN 28'24"12h56'20"
29 114 EG Niklas DENTFS 29'40"12h57'36"
30 127 WHELAN James AUSEF1 34'35"13h02'31"
31 125 VAN DEN BERG Julius NEDEF1 38'07"13h06'03"
32 37 TROIA Oliviero ITAUAD 39'17"13h07'13"
33 45 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose COLDQT 39'47"13h07'43"
34 186 MANZIN Lorrenzo FRAVCB 40'55"13h08'51"
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